SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BACHELOR OF OPTOMETRY (B. OPTOM) 3RD YEAR EXAMINATION
(SEPTEMBER, 2022)

Appeared : 43

SINo College

1

10

1

12

13

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwabhati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwabhati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwabhati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwabhati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwabhati

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

21937

21938

21939

21940

21941

21942

21943

21944

21945

21947

21948

21949

21950

Result

Al Amin Pass
Arpita Chakraborty Pass
Bhitali Barman Pass
Biswaijit Kashyap  Pass
Chayamani Pass
Talukdar

Gaurab Narzary Pass
Jyotishmoy Borah  Pass
Kanchan Kumari Pass
Shah

Madhurjyamoi Pass
Talukdar

Nilimesh Sarma Pass
Parishmita Deka Pass
Pliza Lahkar Pass
Pooja Barpuzari Pass

Remark

Controller of Examinations

Passed : 42

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SSUHS/133/2012/Pt-I/Ex/8104 14 December 2022 _

Page1of3



SINo College

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Roll No
GAU 21951 Rima Gupta

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

21952

21953

21954

21955

21956

15434

21957

21958

21959

21961

21962

21963

21964

21965

Name

Ruhul Amin
Barbhuiya

Rumena
Chakraborty

Semima Nasrin

Ahmed

Tridisha Haloi

Zerifa Nasreen

Pankaj Prasad Sah

Abhishek Kashyap

Ankita Chetri

Ankita Dutta

Dimpi Chetia

Dimpi Phukan

Dreamly Deka

Jintu Bora

Kalpana Rongpipi

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Remark

Fail in Applied & Clinical Optometry

Passed appeared .

subject(s)

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SSUHS/133/2012/Pt-I/Ex/8104 14 December 2022 _

Page2of3




SINo College

29

30

3

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

4

42

43

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Ridley College of Optometry,
Jorhat

Regional Institute of
Ophthalmology, GMC,
Guwahati

Regional Institute of
Ophthalmology, GMC,
Guwahati

Regional Institute of
Ophthalmology, GMC,
Guwahati

Regional Institute of
Ophthalmology, GMC,
Guwahati

Regional Institute of
Ophthalmology, GMC,
Guwahati

Regional Institute of
Ophthalmology, GMC,
Guwahati

Roll No

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

JHT

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

Name

21966 Khanmejoy Gogoi

21967

Manisha Devi

21968

Mary Pegu

21969

Momi Gogoi

21970

Richik Saloi

21971

Rupam Kalita

21972 Saptami Rajkhowa

21973 Shistysikha Gogoi

21974 Snigdha Bora

21975 Abu Bokkar Siddik

21976 Gautam Sarma

21977

Mijanur Rahman SK

21978

Punam Borah

21979 Sabita Parbin

21980 Suman Sarmah

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Remark

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SSUHS/133/2012/Pt-I/Ex/8104 14 December 2022 _

Page3of3




