

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BACHELOR OF OPTOMETRY (B. OPTOM) 3RD YEAR EXAMINATION

(SEPTEMBER, 2022)

Ap	opeared: 43						Passed: 42
Sl No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark	
1	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	21937	Al Amin	Pass		
2	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	21938	Arpita Chakraborty	Pass		
3	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	21939	Bhitali Barman	Pass	•	
4	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	21940	Biswajit Kashyap	Pass		
5	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	21941	Chayamani Talukdar	Pass		
6	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	21942	Gaurab Narzary	Pass		
7	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	21943	Jyotishmoy Borah	Pass	•	
8	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	21944	Kanchan Kumari Shah	Pass		
9	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	21945	Madhurjyamoi Talukdar	Pass		
10	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	21947	Nilimesh Sarma	Pass		
11	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	21948	Parishmita Deka	Pass		
12	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	21949	Pliza Lahkar	Pass		
13	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	21950	Pooja Barpuzari	Pass		

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

	College	Roll		Name	Result	Remark
14	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	21951	Rima Gupta	Pass	
15	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	21952	Ruhul Amin Barbhuiya	Pass	•
16	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	21953	Rumena Chakraborty	Pass	•
17	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	21954	Semima Nasrin Ahmed	Fail	Fail in Applied & Clinical Optometry
18	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	21955	Tridisha Haloi	Pass	
19	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	GAU	21956	Zerifa Nasreen	Pass	•
20	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	15434	Pankaj Prasad Sah	Passed appeared subject(s)	
21	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	21957	Abhishek Kashyap	Pass	•
22	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	21958	Ankita Chetri	Pass	
23	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	21959	Ankita Dutta	Pass	•
24	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	21961	Dimpi Chetia	Pass	
25	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	21962	Dimpi Phukan	Pass	•
26	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	21963	Dreamly Deka	Pass	
27	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	21964	Jintu Bora	Pass	•
28	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	21965	Kalpana Rongpipi	Pass	•

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SI No	College	Roll	No	Name	Result	Remark
29	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	21966	Khanmejoy Gogoi	Pass	
30	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	21967	Manisha Devi	Pass	
31	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	21968	Mary Pegu	Pass	
32	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	21969	Momi Gogoi	Pass	
33	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	21970	Richik Saloi	Pass	
34	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	21971	Rupam Kalita	Pass	
35	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	21972	Saptami Rajkhowa	Pass	
36	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	21973	Shistysikha Gogoi	Pass	
37	Ridley College of Optometry, Jorhat	JHT	21974	Snigdha Bora	Pass	
38	Regional Institute of Ophthalmology, GMC, Guwahati	GAU	21975	Abu Bokkar Siddik	Pass	•
39	Regional Institute of Ophthalmology, GMC, Guwahati	GAU	21976	Gautam Sarma	Pass	•
40	Regional Institute of Ophthalmology, GMC, Guwahati	GAU	21977	Mijanur Rahman SK	Pass	
41	Regional Institute of Ophthalmology, GMC, Guwahati	GAU	21978	Punam Borah	Pass	•
42	Regional Institute of Ophthalmology, GMC, Guwahati	GAU	21979	Sabita Parbin	Pass	
43	Regional Institute of Ophthalmology, GMC, Guwahati	GAU	21980	Suman Sarmah	Pass	

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences